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154 tuayonll alalhnall 10,6
158 gualull Jrall yloi 6
160 Ailiillg An Al 6
161 oy 6
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115 ayaynall cileagimall pli 15
e Aynall gagiunll cyel 1,15
e LAy0all gagiunll syl hgp 21,5
116 auspnnll aileagiunll hilgiag hgps 31,5
B ayap0all gjlanllg aleagimall 4 gilagl i aljia 415
118 ayaynall jilgall a gilal gy aloyled 2,5
121 Bl Glguillg Ghliall cloylei 35
123 cuagall Jlaadl plhi 45
123 csgall Jhadl el 14,5
123 cagall Joadl cilelpl 2,45
123 alaill alaeallg alil aagall Jbadl alell 3,45
124 Juell ehag cilaeallg algill aagall JBadl alelpl 4,45
124 Janill alelg ginll Jloal and; cagall Jhal hgyi 5,45
124 auinul aljlul J1al bgpth 6,45
125 Jgall jgall g g 7,45
125 Jga ¢ go gusieall & il aljlwl i agall JLaaul by 8,45

g lanl
126 alelacyl pliai 55
126 aayeill Jglao wagay clacyl 15,5
126 Juwlogliall cilelac) 2,55
126 ayawell cilclac i 3,55
126 aufinll cilgalllg dwnAdul deindl clac 45,5
127 eyl cilienall cilojlima clec] 5,5,5
128 Balenll gilayl clac) 65,5
128 gilnoll clac| 7,55
129 sl ailelac] 8,55
130 Juaall gunlaoll plhi 6,5
130 Laynall alhall cuyei 16,5
130 Jadaill jaigai 2,6,5
130 amall alanll hgph 3,6,5
130 «sliic Ul il gyt 46,5
131 Lapnall il dnsy anila éan 5,6,5
131 Lamall alanll allg 6,6,5
132 éuualill cilgdsll 7,65
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(Prohibited goods and restricted goods) darinll Gelatllg deginnll dclaull.7

169, a2 dnll d clrylig d cginnll a clayl e dylaglig ailalpull Junaidadln e d nifla gg-ai jloall Ly pg-ai sill ¢l apwbodl alialgll go o)
@ yanll g ilayll Lol 2 agall eljloall gg-ila plaal sl will Lapani gi malpiwl a lgall g ini sill g ilal Lgil e a cginnlld clhl @ joip i
2912 gl Jg-ma giini gl ataynall alladl e adl ¢oa pal ggila sl gl ejlaall ggila plaal cagnr hydn Lapani gl laalpiwl gg-ay sl gdlal ,ga
Ul oaganil g il agia gl jgic gl Jg-aa goini Lo, ATl gl gg-ila ™ pliai sl gl * gglall " pLiaill 1aa plaal ciagar d allandl gf acginall g flayll
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61 1dnllg d cginnll @ ilAul jg) ng ag)-g Jg-aa cidlyi sill wlgalllg Jilwgll g g aanall aljladl go ety el gig

(Customs Smuggling) apnall cuygill Lle dildpll .8
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dgqpnall alelpalg Jloclll phii aljlpsg alnlei.9
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(Risk Management) phlanll gjlal
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Official price
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Copper 4885 50
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Nickel

Tim

Zinc
Cobalt 24 500.00
Molybdenum 12,000.00
Steel Billet 220.00
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ablwaydjghllgla JJLilligaean fin 75 JI65 gu Lo Lgnaa aglyi) pa 6 40 dglallg oo jin 25 )1 20 wjld) Lo d InlS Lgnaa aglyiy pa 6 20 lgwhd
Ol éun pw 3 @slnw gulul e cuilall (o fin 250 Jg-4ig elinlpwll hil o g o fin 1000 Jga Jgaiw dylen asla wy elinlpull bl I ) lgelwil

Uigll 20 Lghy g-501g p25 28 Jalel puwanlg a5l

(Hpad

sun i gaanll & nilgig (C&F) pilwi by éygilallg glull e d nia IL'JTuJ_c aclall gc aynill plédadg guadiaalnn )l dclagalpiwl yygiwall pla
anyall gf Gl puiny agpaill g éua (ygill paa a) allla g pieialialloaa gl Sl clpalll g a Lo (FRIGHT COLLECT) &yl Lgile aypnill i I
Ol gt o elal plen Glaiill g Ul puivi a gyl g-alg . gadill cgjlnn d ala Joaiaa(gilll) jannll glg . gadill jgal alalib -a glwl e aayigl
gauiulljgal gc aupnill péy pladlell aln gl ypanldl gla JLillg danan pé dajig -a ajgilall ) cui 13 a gla JLillig dcgaan e gaiill gl
gt b pain pg dy gl G-aaall leg @ iaynall pgwl go apgill Jl 5384 ol il o @l (G lig paadi ) juivi il aigildll alall ale (Guhiig

alolllg pgul el w] aibilel wdAa il aliin

(gauidl &nylgs yagnay Galall pail) gauill dnyglgy alalhna

dyjilaill delily alhnoll alhnollyagninall
SHIPPER (annll) aclayl aluyl il dylaill aspidl Jing anggul 6 jghy
CONSIGNEE ygimnll gi elllall gi (acladl wnln) agaimall
PORT OF LOADING ain aclayl aianh sall gauill clign
PORT OF DISCHARGE -guaill cliin

U od il JawgalogadllandggoJalllaa a i dony Laalacig agphll ciloile
all.gglall gl cull gl éigipall gg-ai 1.

MARKS AND NUMER

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS pangg écladl ¢gi ga Lo anygul (i cuay aclayll cang
GROSS WEIGHT gy aclal caylei pi sill aalelll go dcbagl gjg Jing gjgll ella gi sl pila dclagdl gjg
MEASUREMENT wanll fnll aclawll pan
CONTAINERS AND PACKAGES -auglall Jala dclal gjg g aanlgll aiglall Jala agihll aaclg alighll playl Jaall laa Jing
SEAL (Juw ynlell aelily Lyt nuwig Lgs galal ((pn) pia pi sill galog pla)l
20 CONTAINER pad (Jgnic augla
40 CONTAINER pad Jgeyl aigla

ppeila lginah adjlaiaac of sl ayglall Jala aapiin gl g-on digaiinll a clayl of sioy

L Ao Je jali J5 dclhy Jna g gjlanll - Lgeydig dcladll ddjai el alhiig daalg digl 4
FCL .aiglally dijai g aalg yjgiwnl alals Aaylgll abglhall gl siey
PALLET ORCT bl ¢lgil o Lape gf aigiya gf cull cuils 13 abietll ¢gi
ERIGHT PREIPAID pulwill g a clal dogd gla JLillg janall g dcgaan gauill jgal gl djliell 03 g1 2 ndig
C&F OR CIF OR DDP OR DDT :_, il (-0 jgaiw

ailg &_clal clpiy pléa_é3ygiwnll i ST jannll J1d gn a_cgaan pé gaiilljgal gi sie i

FRIGHT COLLECT Jgarw pul will byt gla aileg gath)g ol d nya Joaipw

FOB OR EXW




dilpndill fjgilall Gidai4,2,3

pwl ¢ o adylhin (Gulill Jnall dylgi ayjlaill ajg-ilall g alall pil) -9pnall gl a dapall a ylaill ayglall of go 250l ¢jloall déan e
gyglall L adic ynnga Lo e Galhii Syl glull -a Lgic apnn llangall gf 2 4lillg s ayigdl d clal & njag (@ clall ellall) a dilell (aln
a)gdlall Jlc y)lgll Lgaing a cladl ¢gi (o a.4lillg  aygilall aaic gmnll g o Gilhii Aol gl -a lgic anoll dlnell ¢g-i o 1.4l ellasg,
Jgla §-agga Lal Gulhn -Synall glull -6 adic apan il d ayeill 2 iy cayinill gf o 25lillg .-yl gLyl -6 aic gjan g & Lo g 0 G lhi

dapnall a ayjeill

(-4lg (21039010) itll g A (jigiln)édlac algo (e &ylic dyjlgdl dcladl gl Ll aymnill plag anilnll agiio ailac algnalpiwl) dallell oo pla
aligo aws)i dlped o hga jaayaidl 1 ag el gadaill plai a glyll Lle (54011010) pdy (Guwinll plhilla iy aaia cladl gc aumill pi
aylayl agall I aligai piy (1 50l glall gla JLillig (g lo) aufiael alg-ali Ta is guyg aulayl algall (-0 3g48 a4l d oAl pell afjaill gul

Guinll plhilla gy e 2l piy a pladl algall calagiwill gga

laclal JLaal g a gapell gla (-41g 21 gl 54 J-na (-0 ang wy « Li4i 1l d ayjei 2 iy e 2 gpaill pla d alell cialn of -a g-04i il Lia djg hall
dclal apiln goaslill elisgdanllgjljg o @dalga I aling ailagll algall gg-a ayae Il alpiwl waly sl aulagl algall L Lgaje gga sl
(danll gyljg) aniiall algall Lle Lgaje gga aull Jaaiad acladl gla Spiull ellgi wll & alln pe acladl gl Jbo a6 JJLillg . Spiull elilgiwill

2 ydillg giall plaaljglaig 8awla g il JLal alglhns g aihall il g-a Lo ja i pgw) ¢g-go gudl Lia gg-thgalla

aranll Guinll plhill 2 iig (Galhii gygilall _lc amill wag é cladll Ulyn a4lill g aaygilall Gaai adagallallgoll go glhgupoill g o dnidall
Alpligaydlig ginll Lle aannll alagl guhiabilel  Spnall gl ,algic

alnain ailag gon gh 1,5 deuy wan 50 e alagan a 3jigl of aygilall e aypnill pig pad 40 gl gon alaan alpiml dajb canld

2wl Jaell wangll
J1lga 300
£ E . . 1’5 P e | . E
J1lga 15000 cgnanll 50 oLk R Dg )
3} 1150 nn jn i
(CIF) ptbill bty

63.9gqg d 11ala A1 ag agph duli (o (jg-ail wa tanll gl dunaph 150 gutlg 300 g-a agyhllaa e gl I ddieill é aiflé pin ig d clall d iileny (ilenll pla
pjlgllig p il A agg dpyla

agphll ch'J'Ji
ggnanll yh Jal aieill
20 sl ggl gb 1,5 win ddala aag 1 50-1
50 sl ggl gh 1,5 in da)lh Aaag 1 100-51
50 Suith ggl g 1,5 wiin adala aaag 1 150-101
50 Suitd ygl gb 1,5 win ayla éaag 1 200-151
100 athljag pjlgl 6109 1 300-201

Bill of lading

yaih dnylgs

Shipper

(gildjanall pul

Consignee

(Srirall) yygiwall puwl

Freight prepaid

dcgdan gl jgal

Notify

FCL/LCL

Notify2

Vessel/ Voyage

Glal péijg a3l

Place of Receipt

paluuill glan

Port Of Loading

gadill clizn

Port Of Discharge

guyaill cliyn

Place of Delivery

(pLLiwl) Jungill jlan

Marks And Nos

No of Package

agpallaac

Descriptions Of Goods | Cargo Wt. (KG)

dclayl vang dinill gjg

Measurement(CBM/M3)

webnll finll(palgulyl

7X20 CONTAINERS

MDF AND PLYWOOD

AS PROFORMA

:INVOICE NO

GR:102876

148

DAYS FREE CONTAINER DETENTION AT DESTINATION PORT MANAMA —KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN 14

CONTAINAR NO

FSCU7717287

GATU0981261

TLXU2006589

CAXU3150986

TLXU2010779

FCIU2083133

FCIU2729352

SEAL NO

004197

004146

004114

004246

004195

004143

004148

NO OF PAKGS

1

12

Delivery agent




dyjlaill 4ygilall 2agni :ugi

djannll d9pnll puINAME OF COMPANY

@y)Laill §)gilall pd) INNO Commercial Invoice

&)giLall ayli..........DATE

TRANSPORT DETAILS......FROM EXPORTER TO
IMPORTER BY SEA

DELIVERY TIME :WITH 12 DAYS AFTER RECEIVE DEPOSIT

adl dhuwlgy yjgiwnll Ul janall go gaaildl gl Jdill dloglen

INCOTERM prlwill hph

CFR

MODE OF SHIPMENT:.........cc00.. by sea

PAYMENT TERM BY: T/T30% PAYMENT IN ADVANCED FOR LOAD ,BALANCE70%AGAINST COPY OF DOCUMENTS
PACKING : IN 20KG PAPER BAGS
«@iligll Jgng aic %70 (apnpll) Ll 2EcLAyldnydin 730 Loadin ded .1 gaall ddjyh

pliEglis 20 yulial 4 Liey piinll :dheill

CURRENCY...US DOLLER ......csmmmreraransnsnsnsans

pjlgd 43129 100g & 19yl 5229 100g dtlala 41 2g 100 alatanll ¢gnan Jnl ol g aygilall Lpiijlang dheill @ aflal adgill aclpdll )
Wihn 100 ga gdlgll gl dun, gygilall - aic gmn ga oS yuydg alaag alli (1o gg-bo wathn p b 100 g-a Jjig ! gla JLillg.
w1490 50 g-a (ullg

JLillg w150 100 yu g wa a0 50 d nyd J-inig Juga 15000 aingd Lac aymill pldad ddiell waln UT -0 0g-ai gl djg ball gl
02 a (JlgjUga 15000 & ntdy olarn d aé el llia gla JJLillg jiga 15000 yu g -Au0l jilga 30000 ggarw draidall a cladl d awég gla
GG 1aag L aadnlldclal gc ann pell anill i glall anpeia d (Spal culphg dhpna dupn Lgile (Gaiuy dlasnll anall
ayilill gyg-hall gl aspoall aaall -6 clanl Lgile o sillg aulahollaannllala cill gc agmill pac gc gilillalpdl gbia I
pipleallabnlldingaaaggracladl g c glwalll pipwla gla.alanigall gulho e ggaya d ilill @ inll gl -4 gg-ai
(-0 JLilbg alygo é fieil Laagih plaai wl Aoy alaianll o dalyfil & clayll L‘JTLT,_(: gnhiaa adillill aigaall ) dni aic il

atqpnall aglagl gguc Jc e Jgarw dnall wdni gla JLillg (3 ein pladiwl) lgolaaiwl aonll

aieill d nild lc dyjlgll aulnglenllg (G-algij ailg djgilall _lc ajlgdl aupnill Guéai e Joeo) gl (G-aanll e wy:gyaill (o aniall
udll gl gindl glhalpdl Ule jglai elllia gg-ay i (sia

(gsolandl é qellill le) gyyni

ajgilall e aylgl jlewll Jini alial lgic aanll anilall ]

ggnanll $ pes Jal jeull Ujgll aunall wainll
40000 $2 a4 20000 éanan ellowl
40000 $4 p4 10000 2020 jlayl pal
4500 $4,5 poh 1000 100 ah
10000 $5 Ae4 2000 anan gle pgal
49500

Fapall a@éaall g o uglhnllg 45000 jJladnid aall -a ki elllia JLillg /49500 gg-nanll g hg p 194500 (Jo Iy oudll accllillpilia
uilbylel (j1lga 45000 = 49500 — 94500) d<llll alaanll a15pnall @ ngall - Ohhn odailicgacladl o in.'ﬂlg ol jlwoll I glull Jugaiaagall

eypthill bl g-ag dispoall alalellg ilallg pgull clagiwl

abilel jaaall d)gilall agi o alile 3541 a4 aygilall crila 1alg ,L:JL_l,nﬁ_IIL_beLJ_DbL_JLmbIL‘J_DJATLUIﬁJgJLﬂJILg,LﬁJJQ_dd_QQDJIuIJLg.DJIQ_Dul
abnallg alacill up Jnlaalal (u‘h_'i.d.n)u_,l_Lo_D.IIglkg_ﬁanlpg_ﬁ,l_UTd_lhbgéJgJLdJlg_dLgicg;nnJlg_j,nb.nJJﬁ_ﬁ.!Lb.Ddg_;LiJlglszJIg adlniagll
aneill anild -aabnall -4 Lgijldng

Bigilall go Jadill dnylg) Gillai pac & gyai

ddanllnng dnldy v Lilea 1g-® y)lgligpes 20000]9J|g]]_b4039]_b33_0_!(ﬁ_cm.!ﬂdiuklﬁg_gﬂgi@ﬂﬂgié]_l!_“t" ualinll (G-ag ol @ nilgs g
J1lga 200000 dnldy

ol eygriall ¢ ey gls by Grall yg-aug eyglall pap g a Logiy (Grallg alalhio gLl -a gigla Glayl pi gl il ddyb Lia gg-aig
A3 1lgll aygilall el i a nydig aalg dyg-ilay & nyall J-aa -a glull e aymnilly jhg-anll pg-ay JLillg. 11/9090p_ay dilill &yg-ilallg 1/9090p_dy
il -4lg p 952000 (jjgg 34 40 agph 22 9 Ayylg alluyl 2 miy pg dy JLillig yg-ila Jat aph 20 agphll 21 cg dyg ila Ja1100000$ g Linll jg-2g
e-dlgll g-Alg daalg gyg-ilal g wi -a d-aajnll pilg-all gl a-dioy (G1aaill 2 ic «a hgall gl «lld piig, daalg &)g-ilay ,57 bl @ nid o pi
tygila) Balg éyg-ila cruulg gejg-ila Le a 3jigll gl Ll eluiill pacg glull e yjlgdl aupaill Jle adgud pi glull gl JLa -6 adl @ auiillg (g ila -a
dnyay ayilill ayg-ilall & npdy Juhill yg-21g a2 alg &yg-ilay g-9lg agpbll 23 c g gjgl apli go ddlwyll Jols ap i e Joepw glull gla (s
wlinillyh ) s 0 ajlisg «albigianll g élg o aalillg paailljlwall gl Jugai il elli a2 agnll f 9l o ,-9jnall cly21l1g .$100000

alepiill (s i wall alolllg wilpallg pgwll clati wl alylel dalyjl

(aheill anila, Liviall Aalgi pubwill gal.éygilall, gauill dnylgy) Clill Jnall aylgi 4 Giligh Galoll phil*

{(afieill anfla Liinll dalpgan pulwill gal.aygilall gamll anygl) Clill Jnall dlgi a Giligh (galnll




duial dcbay Libioll Balg gagni Ll
s ITEM CODE /DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
‘I "'I i fa " ﬁJLBJII certificate Of origin MDF and Pl\[WOOd m3 148 $ 300 44400$
Total 44400
Exporter.1 Chamber of Commerce & Industry o s
amount
( gleJI)janI P'”"I ¢litlllOUR BANK
Consignee.2 ...Certificate of Origin no .7 jannll eliy Al NAME BANK
(I.SJ"-U-LDJI) 3jgiwnll P_u_|| (G T[T —— SWIFT BIC
..Mean of Transport /Vessel’'s Name/Flightno.3 [ = . Country of origin Goods .8 Jannll pul.... NAME: EXPORTER
By Sea hyngll eligl pul.......:INTERMEDIARY BANK
Estmated date of Departure.4 Invoice no......and date.9 J2A0 Il ELiy ptl.orersrssnsenn: BENEFICIARYBANK
gjalenll edginll ayjlLill ETTT T P SWIFT BIC
Vessel/ Voyage.5 Janall ... NAME: EXPORTER
dlayll péiyg Bl
Place of Receipt.6 . . .
elidl a8 )janall albwa pd) :A/C
plwill glan Jgal TEL
Port Of Loading.10
Jauinll clitn
Port Of Discharge.
gupaill cliyn

Place of Delivery.

(pUiwdl) Jungill glan

Marks And Nos.11 No of Package | Descriptions Of Goods | Cargo Wt. Measurement(CBM/M3)
(KG)
agjhll aac dclhill ving Aoll(pall)guldll
LT - II L.Jjg _ E II

7X20 CONTAINERS | GR:102876 148

MDF AND PLYWOOD

AS PROFORMA IN-

:VOICE NO

MANAMA -KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN

Certification of competent authority .12

We hereby certify that evidence has been produced to satisfy us that the goods specified above originate in /were pro-
cessed in the country shown box no.8

This certificate is .therefore ,issued and certified to the best of our knowledge and believed to be correct and without
any liability on our part

Authorized signatory Place of Issue Date of Issue




hyll 6)gila palic

(d4ia1n) by 6)gila agai LIl

PROFORMA INVOICE

(auian) hyj aygila

Ajannll dapnll WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LTD

hill &)gila PROFORMA INVOICE
hyyll &ygila pdjPI NO 2222

=Y. 1 hayll éygila ayli

SELLER... WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LTD
BUYER ...ACB COPMANY

ADDRESS: KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN

TRANSPORT DETAILS:.....FROM EXPORTER TO IMPORTER BY SEA

NAME OF EXPORTER.............. Janall gl gildl pul
IMPORTER. ...coocvvvvrvvesvesvssissinsinsiniinns ygiwnll gf ssisiinll pul
PINO i &ygila aylig pg)
Pl date
DELIVERY TIME :WITH 12 DAYS AFTER RECEIVE DEPOSIT puluwill ¢14g
TRANSPORT DETAILS:....FROM EXPORTER TO IMPORTER BY SEA aclayll Jai Junlai
PAYMENT TERM BY: T/T30% PAYMENT IN ADVANCED FOR LOAD ,BAL- aall adyh
ANCE70%AGAINST COPY OF DOCUMENTS

INCOTERM....oo. CFR,CIF,FOB,EXW,C&F puluill by
ITEM CODE /DESCRIPTION QTY | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT(currency) alnell ¢gig dllna .l anidllg éaaglljlewlg dclaull dins
BENEFICIARY BANK... 0jnjg aaimall elij pwl

SWIFT BIC. oo
INTERMEDIARY BANK... 0jn)g hyngl! eligl pul

SWIFT BIC. oo

NAME: EXPORTER ...

A/C...

aaiwnll gl pdj

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY UNITE PRICE AMOUNT
($US)
LAMINATE FLORRING AC3 8MM*195*1215 | PALLETS(6634 50 43 28526.2
V/-GROOVE,YALLOW SQMm)
Backside ,small emboss8125
LAMINATE FLORRING AC3 8MM*195*1215 | PALLETS(6634 50 43 28526.2
V/-GROOVE,YALLOW SQM)
Backside ,small emboss,2328
57051.4

Packing:1215*195*8mm,8pcs/ctn,70,ctns/pallet,20 pallets/1*20 FCL
Term of trade ;FOB SHANGHAI ,PORT ;SHANGHAI

Terms of payment: LC at sight 100%

Beneficiary bank name :china bank

Swift code :RCWJCNSH

INTERMEDIARY BANK HSBC BANK USA N.A

SWIFT CODE MRMDUS33

BENEFICARY NAME; WOOD PRODUCT S COMPANY

ADRESS; CHANGZHOU CHINA

A/C:400004044772134




Request for a documentary letter of credit

Sailwallalnicil palic :Luwals

=

Applicant name siall gl clhll pado

Beneficiary details

Purchase Order clptiull pof palic :Lejly

Beneficiary namegill gl a aimnll

aaimoall ol eill e alnglealnvolverment of a bank local to the beneficiary .

1 Has the beneficiary given you details of the bank it wants involved?*

(please provide details of that bank in the boxes below

Local bank's name

Local bank's location

Local bank’'s SWIFT code

alniclll anydletter of credit amount

Currency dlnoll ¢gi

Amount anyall

Goods description and quantity .

dclrill canga description of the goods

Documents required

Invaice aygilall
Transport document Jaill adjig
Full set of clean 'on board' sea bills of lading Junll anylgy
Certificate of Origin Lirinll Aalpii
Air waybill Sgl gamll anygy
insurance Jolill anylg

EXPORTER.....covvveinririririirenins Janoll gl gildl puwl
IMPORTER.......ccoovvniiiinia Jjgimnll giéﬁﬂ.\nﬂ puwl
PONO....ccoo. clpill jol Ayjlig pdj
PO date
DELIVERY TIME :WITH 12 DAYS AFTER RECEIVE DEPOSIT pulwill i
TRANSPORT DETAILS:....FROM EXPORTER TO IMPORTER BY SEA aclal Jdi Juolai
PAYEMENT:100% IRREVOCABLE L/C AT SIGHT gaall adyh
INCOTERM. v CFR,CIF,FOB,EXW,C&F pulwill byt
s ITEM CODE /DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT(currency) | | €9-9 a-loatll d-nudllg 81 aglljle wig aclalla4no
& lngll
DOCUMENT : eaall ajlel aiglaall Giligl

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

PACKING LIST

FULL OF CLEAN SHIPPING ON BOARD OCEAN B/L

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

QUALITY &WEIGHT CERTIFICATE

HEALTHY CERTIFICATE




&N Jaall gyl

E[HIINTTE] Jgull Juynill

Sl Jgaall ,ajgnilig plaldnllg ullhnall sien ang STransaction value (@danll anyd) aylaill aaanil Jalpo jaal

djilaill d2lly alhnnll alhnnll agniinll faylilladant nud gad G 193!

SHIPPER $2018 diwl (7) pdy jlpd cuns dargynall aililwl go Lgala) wagll Giligh il
CONSIGNEE SLisinll dalgub lgy wilhi sill allall alo
PORT OF LOADING LAl @uanill lill dunlndll jglanll yaaf
PORT OF DISCHARGE ALl (il

MARKS AND NUMER

sl Jgaall ,a jgoyllg pialanlig allhnall sien anxg
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GROSS WEIGHT pgganll gl alhnall gl joyll Sionll
MEASUREMENT Air Waybill
CONTAINERS AND PACKAGES Bill of lading

SEAL Commercial invoice

Deli d
CONTAINER 20 elivery order

Customs declaration

CONTAINER 40
LCL Certificate of Origin
FCL Importer
PALLET ORCT 1T
LC

FRIGHT PREIPAID

Bill of Exchange .

FRIGHT COLLECT

Cy/Cy CAD

CFs/CY Advance Payment
Proforma. Invoice
Packing List
Exporter

Purchase Order

Attached Document




saylill gall anygr a ajhidl aelll ayjlgl pralanllg alhlhnall aypell aollly aptil

Bill of lading
Shipper ..B/LNO
Consignee Freight prepaid
Notify FCL/LCL
Notify2
Vessel/ Voyage
Place of Receipt
Port Of Loading
Port Of Discharge
Place of Delivery
Marks And Nos No of Package Descriptions Of Goods Cargo Wt. (KG) Measurement(CBM/M3)
148
7X20 CONTAINERS GR:102876
MDF AND PLYWOOD AS
:PROFORMA INVOICE NO
DAYS FREE CONTAINER DETENTION AT DESTINATION PORT 14
MANAMA -KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
CONTAINAR NO SEAL NO NO OF PAKGS
FSCU7717287 004197 8
GATU0981261 004146 8
TLXU2006589 004114 8
CAXU3150986 004246 8
TLXU2010779 004195 9
FCIU2083133 004143 1
FCIU2729352 004148 12

Delivery agent

Freight payable at

Place of Issue

Date of Issue




.g.!IjJId.nﬁJl
(Hpll dalnn ,_,u d)aball Aleypnill wuus dilpallg datdnllg deginnll delall



Gyl dalnn a gilayl Ule spaul ailpallg dbpnall ailpallg pguyl alia 1,4
S Lag gyl La Gaaall pull alid ddgen aagall gawaill 5o 4 nall Gaanllg gaianll (uleall e wny
daynall daypeill Jglaa quna dapnall wilpall 1,1,4

9L pLaSl 1290 il Lo 1 &y il pgupllg 62 9gal 45402l & dyeill L3g0) 45yl (pg-ul) (LAl dgall I J-5ai Ul @il g a4

(1)."yulanll L] -a d g aalail L§T gl dyell Al Jgad ggleill gulan Jgal daagall dalnidll a dlaill (agnl gl 1agall ¢ljlnall

aumll oaa ggai gl jgug (cladl (o daag Jb e Lelin) dicqigi (dclall d_nia (o agin drwi) digin Lo) dtaynall da apeill & yph afa (jgai-
(1) "aclewl g0 2 9igll ¢g-ill Len d icgig dugin

arapnall dngdll (o danienll dunill cuna gu.ijinbd.,l_.cg.iJIdl._l_J-l'oJlg aginll aymll ) eiill ilina .,

djlaall ggdla o (13) dalall coni Lo ciwa ellag (1) "ansnall pilgall -a gl Jraowi Ayl -a éa alill a15pnall a upall dyygiwnll g iladl g Aai -
alillaeig 2002 aiwl (10) pd) sl ggleill gulan Jgalaagall

-0 15 aalallale aonilo wwa Lgagp ayli -a e alill ayspnall d gpeill a aoll Glgwill ] éapall glguwdlig (G blinll o ayylall g ladl g A -
(1) .@iiyaeig 2002 aiwl (10) pé) sl ggleill gulan Jgal aagall ¢ljlaall g ld

eljlnall ggaild (o (16) aalall gad o (1)"wygill gl @ allanll waluiisl ¢ag oamllaapeill aygillp 99 a Sl gl apnll g flaull g A" -
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dyall &aloll §gbia dleghga a4 &)Laill Gublail :yun)i duilail 4,6,6
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a9pnall dlalihnnll 10,6

Departure djalenll
Arrivals Jgnoaldll
Import alpiwdl
Export Hanill
Prohibited goods dcginnlldaclayll

Restricted goods

dardnll dclayll

Perishable Goods walill aulall acbagll
exemption clécdl
Risk Management Halanll gjlal
Selectivity &ufLaTilI
Personal Effects duna il Goindl

FCL( Full Container Load)

aalg jalid dlgla éac gl dygla

LCL (Less than Container Load )

Gaalg digla 4 JLai Gael gilay dac) digla (4o cja

.Admission Temporary Admission)ATA) adgoll JLadl
Pallet [ dglih) aby
IPR -Intellectual Property Rights dyaall dialoll gia
Certificate of Insurance Jrolill dalgah
Drug dljppan

Gulf Cooperation Council GCC

Al ggleill gulan

free zone G dihin
FOC-free Lilan
Inspect the goods dclaill ypad
Dutiable goods pguwpll deAlall dcladl

Free of charge goods

pgull go élaenll dclill

SEAL

deapnall plisdl gl yalngli

packing list

diioill dnilé

Customs Enforcement Network (CEN)

dwnllell ¢jloall dauh

Régional Intelligence Liaison Offices RILOs

AT Gauiill Gyl agl uilan

Export EX1 Jaball gLy joy
EX2 Export aign pani Jgly jo)
EX3 Export Hanill dalcl Jly joj
IM4 Import lgill alpiwall Jly joj
1M5 Import adgall Jhadl Jly jo)
IM6 Import alpiwdl dalel gLy joj
IM8 Import CujilAll gy joj
IM9 Import Shl gliagl gly jo)
LC Letter of Credit (Saiiwn alaicl
Certificate of origin Liiinll dalgai

dyjtlaill delily paisoll alhnoll duell dellly alhnoll
Ministry of Interior dilalall gjljg
Customs cjlnall
World Customs Organization(WCO) dinllell djlnoall dnhin
World Trade Organization(WTO) dinllell Ajlaill Gokhin
TFA(Trade Facilitation Agreement) gylaill Jrguwi drglail
Administration ajladl
Single-window danlgll ialill
AEO(-Authorized Economic Operator) anienll galnidull Jedinll
Pre-arrival Processing Jongll Jud dallenll
Capacity Building djadnll cliy
Nomenclature and Classification of Goods gluwll aiig wying
Valuation dnudll
Customs declaration A gy
The customs officer ¢jlnall walhgn
Customs border Giapnall agaall
Documents diligll
bill of lading guill dnylgy
Air Waybill gl gauill dnylgy
Manifest dlgnall gLy
Commercial Invoice Gy)lai g)gila
airport JUanll
Port of loading Jinaill clitn
Certificate of Origin Liiinll Aalgi
Country of Origin Liinil aly
Goods dcliaill
Carrier J4Lill
Containers dblglall
Delivery order pluwill (3ai) gal
Customs broker LApall galanll
Customs Duties dqapnall ailpall
Customs taxes drapnall pgaupll
Customs Value drapnall doydll
HS or Tariff (Guwinll plAill) dayeill
Air Freight Sgll gadill
sea Freight Sl gauidl
Warehouse ¢agiwnll
Brand or trade mark dyjlaidollc
passengers (Hpalwnll




Heavy lift Very heavy cargoes

. I__ e an.DD

International Air Transport Association. IATA

saall JAill dylgall dnhinll

CITES Convention on International Trade in Endangered Species of Wild gl drglail
Fauna. and Flora
Cash in Advance Loadin gdall

International Civil Aviation Organisation( ICAO)

10l giphll dokin

International Chamber of Commerce (ICC)

dylgall gjlaill dohin

Cash On Delivery, a transaction whereby goods are paid for in cash or( COD)

by certified check immediately they are received by the purchaser; or, Carried

On Docket (pricing)

pUindl Jc gaall

International Law Commission

J9all ggiléill din

Cargo manifest

(dlgoall gly)diaill cuudlin

.INCOTERMS International Chamber of Commerce Terms of Sale

drlga prlwi gyt

Freight Collect

&fiafun jgal

MT Metric ton or 1000 KGS

pliéglys 1000 sgluy ghll Jjg

e &

MBM 1,000 board feet. One MBM equals 2,265 C.M

padll gulid dang

MCO Miscellaneous Charges Order - issued by airlines

S92l Jiiill hgha o pguyll uilh

Cargo

Consignee adinll deball pliwn
Consignor gildl dcladl Juyn
Container duglh

Container Security Initiative’(CSI)

dbliglall ol §)alin

Money laundering Jigodl Juwé
Country of Origin Liiindl aly
Rules Of Origin Liiinll aclgd

CAD/cash against documents

Giligll puliml 12 gaall

.Prepaid Freight charges on a B/L or air waybill that are paid at origin

dcgaan gauill jgal

Bill of exchange

Jrnaill yaligs

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

(G4ia1nll) hy) é)gila

TRANSACTION VALUE

dfdnl oy

CONTRACT

Aol

Reefer Refrigerated container dapn dugla
Refund pguwpl 3
Risk analysis Jhlanll Jylai
Risk assessment shlanll pyi

Risk indicators Specific criteria which, when combined, serve as a practical

.tool to select and target potentially high-risk consighments

palanll alfigog rulen

EXW Ex Works

ginnll gyl 4 dclinll dogdb

FOB Free On Board

Hanillaly a8 8Ll pgh e dclayll dnyd

Ro/Ro A shortening of the term, ‘Roll On/Roll Off. A method of ocean cargo
service using a vessel with ramps that allows wheeled vehicles to be loaded
.and dis charged without cranes

il e alysynll Jii

CFR Cost and freight

CIF COST INSURANCE AND FREIGHT

.J-_l,ni.'l'.llg
Customs offence di9pna alallan
Customs seal Al galingll
Customs warehouse ¢jloall gagiwn
CY Container Yard Guglay Jdidll pljill

CFS Container Freight Station

(dagla (o cjr)dhan o Jdill pljll

Samples alipe
Smuggling gl
Supply chain A logistical management system that integrates the sequence alandl dluw b
of activities from delivery of raw materials to the manufacturer through to

delivery of the finished product to the customer into measurable com-

ponents. ‘Just in Time' is a typical value-added example of supply chain

management

Tare weight is the weight of the packing materials (without the goods). Net aauell gjg
weight + tare weight = gross weight

Transaction value The price actually paid or payable ddanll dnid

.TRIPS Trade-Related Aspects Of Intellectual Property Rights

Ayaall 4alall Ggdal guy)i drdlail

VAT Value Added Tax

aalanll Eoydll &y

UNCTAD United Nations Conference on Trade & Development

(ali4igill) Gyniillg éjlaill B1ainll pnill jnign

UNDCP United Nations International Drug Control Programmed

dljpanll dylgall d1élpnll daainll paill olip

Marks and numbers Alphabetical letters, numbers or symbols endorsed on

.cargo packages to facilitate identification

gl pLijill gi dyaill wgpall plijiilg Giloulell
Jipuwill giladll dlgic Ll anieall jgopl

cy/cy Jdlill Glggwa algla gl dygla 4 Baalg din
Juuyng gabim) alpiwall aly LIl panillaly go
FCL/FCL (aalg
CFS/CFS Lajpa piy panill aly ua LBS?.LQJ.IP.I.IULIJ.I.I.I dac
alapi go aaell gy ggaug alpiwll aly 6
LCL/LCL Ll o yaellg gauhll
CFS/CY éac.aalg ayl Juyng Jauh Glapi
LCL/FCL
FCL/LCL CY/CFS .J4aaein (rlwpng anlg Jali Lgl Jgauw
Declarant ualan
General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade(GATT) dlall drglaril

Gross Domestic Product — the sum of the economy of a country (GDP)

ool Lol ilill

Harmonized System (HS)

(Guinll pLAll




Sl Jgaall a dajlgl jgoyll go joj gl alhnn 5 sien ahg

uyualwll Jnall (yjlai

Jagul Jpyoill

djlaill &elll alhnall

duyell el sizall

World Customs Organization(WCO)

World Trade Organization(WTO)

TFA(Trade Facilitation Agreement)

Single-window

AEO(-Authorized Economic Operator)

Pre-arrival Processing

Seljlnall gghih 6 lgs Jgoeall aljlwall ¢lgif yaal

Sl @uaaill e

Sanienll salnidll Jeinll allhing byl

Syl aldyll Jilwg go dlungs cunalinll pladin] drah ang

Sanlgll daalill waye

Capacity Building

Nomenclature and Classification of Goods

Valuation

Customs declaration

The customs officer

Customs border

Documents

Manifest

AL (ol

SUSFTA agiyall apyynill alpaaill aialaiil Guai bgpb j5al
S liayl aalail Guhi bgpi j5al

SARFTA ayjc a0 ddhin anlal aalail (guhni hgpi jaal
Sgigis aualail cahal Laln

Sealanll giladl alpbgn paalg guyi didlail @hal Lalo

SULE (il

TRIPS

airport

Supply chain

Ro/Ro

PCA

Carrier

Containers

Delivery order

Customs broker

Customs Duties

Customs taxes

Customs Value

HS or Tariff

Air Freight

sea Freight

Warehouse

Brand or trade mark

passengers

Departure

seuaynall flgall La Jigodll ge alnayl hylge yaal
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